
MEADOWVALE ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 
2021/2022 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 8/11/2021 

  

MEADOWVALE 
BUS #52  RT.W21 

8:14  6215 Jackman Apt W side 
8:15  Brooke Park & First Drive 
8:16  Brooke Park & 1529 
8:17  Brooke Park & 1431 
8:18  Brooke Park & Cul-de-Sac 
8;19  1351 Brooke Park 
8:21  Brooke Park & 1412 
8:22  Brooke Park & 1432 
8:23  Brooke Park & 1530 
8:24  Brooke Park & 1600 
8:25  Brooke Park & 1642 
8:28  Recamper & Reinwood 
8:30  Reinwood & Live Oak 
8:31  Reinwood & Marin 
8:32  Roanwood & Saddlewood 
8:33  Brim & Pinedale 
8:34  Brim & Thousand Oaks 
8:40  Y-Day Care Whitmer Dr. 

 
 

MEADOWVALE 
BUS #41    RT.W6 

8:15  Creative Hearts Day Care 
8:20  Little Miss & Mr. Day Care                                                    
8:24       5809 Pickard (Apts on Left) 
8:25       Pickard & Primrose 
8:26` Pickard & Travis 
8:27  Pickard & Brim 
8:28  Brim & Livingston  
8:29        Livingston & Travis (mid block) 

8:30` Livingston & Primrose 
8:31  1956 W Alexis (Tamaron Trw) 

8:32  Tetherwood & Stirrup 
8:33        Roanwood& Tetherwood 
8:36  Yermo & Stirrup (Sunnydale) 
8:38  Alexis & Semoff 
8:39  Lighthouse Daycare 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MEADOWVALE 
BUS #3___ 
8:08  746 Regina 
8:10  5742 Bennett 
8:19  135 California 
8:39  1122 Gribbin 
8:41  1614 Brooke Park 
8:45  YMCA 

    
   
MEADOWVALE 
BUS #33 
7:52 5859 Livingston 
7:56 5838 Atwell 
8:02 5905 Stirrup 
8:08 2424 Hiddenbrook 
8:09 2313 Brookridge 
8:13 2625 Ralphwood 
8:19 5061 Goodwill 
8:37      5623  Mantey  
8:40 5865 Donnelly 
8:41 3355 W Alexis 

 
MEADOWVALE 
BUS #71___________________ 
8:01 93 Cypress Ln 
8:03 131 Apple Creek 
8:12 1964 Northtowne 
8:14 2040 Northridge 
8:21 1911 S Ottawa Cove 
8:38 Yermo & Stirrup (5875) 
 
 

MEADOWVALE 
BUS #9___________________ 
8:09 3838 W Sylvania 
8:30 6104 Douglas  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Students and adults 
must wear a mask on 
the bus 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT SAFETY 
INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE 
VEHICLE IS SCHEDULED TO STOP. 
DRIVER MUST ACCOUNT FOR 
EACH PUPIL AT DESIGNATED 
PLACE OF SAFETY BEFORE 
LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE 
UNTIL THE SCHOOL BUS HAS 
DEPARTED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


